TSW

TASMA SAMOWULKANIZUJACA

opakowanie zhiorcze - folia

PVC

SELF-AMALGAMATING TAPE
SELBSTVERSCHWEISSENDES BAND
M3OAEHTA CAMOBYAKAHM3UPYIOLLLAGCS
SAMOVULKANIZACNI PASKA

MATERIAL B PVC
MATERIAL »PVC
MATERIAL » PVC
MATEPVIAT » MBX
Material: » PVC

BEMKO

kod

E30-TSW1905
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EAN

5908311364352

TASMA IZOLACYJNA

TSW1905

opakowanie
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czarna

1

Wymiary
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opakowanie tasm - folia

INSULATION TAPE

ISOLIERBAND

AEHTA M3OAAUMOHHASA

SAMOLEPICI IZOLACNI PASKA

MATERIAL B PVC
MATERIAL »PVC
MATERIAL B PVC
MATEPVIAJT B> MBX
Material: > PVC

BEMKO

kod

E30-PVC1510BL
E30-PVC1510BU
E30-PVC1510RE
E30-PVC1510WH
E30-PVC1510YG
E30-PVC1510YE
E30-PVC1510GR
E30-PVC1510ZC
E30-PVC1920YE
E30-PVC1920GR
E30-PVC1920BL
E30-PVC1920BU
E30-PVC1920RE
E30-PVC1920WH
E30-PVC1920YG
E30-PVC1920ZC

EAN
I

EAN

5908311362457
5908311364277
5908311364284
5908311364291
5908311364307
5908311364680
5908311364673
5908311362464
5908311364680
5908311364697
5908311362471
5908311364314
5908311364321
5908311364338
5908311364345
5908311362488

www.bemko.eu

opakowanie
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niebieska
czerwona
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PVC1920
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Wymiary
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15mm/10m
15mm/10m
15mm/10m
15mm/10m
15mm/10m
15mm/10m
15mm/10m
15mm/10m
19mm / 20m
19mm/20m
19mm /20m
19mm/20m
19mm /20m
19mm /20m
19mm /20m

19mm /20m

L £




